
卸売業者別　取扱高表
令和2年 8月分

鮮 魚 冷 凍 品 塩 干 品 加 工 品 合 計 前 年 同 月

買付( ) 数量： kg
金額：　円

比　：　％
単価：　円

福井中央魚市株式会社

189,843

200,057,119

225,047

211,922,339

15,484

18,415,326

86,596

120,609,967

516,970

551,004,751

543,888

622,553,604

数  量

金  額

数  量

前  年  同  月  比

合　計

          前  月  比

金　額

前  年  同  月  比

前  月  比

平  均  単  価

189,843 225,047 15,484 86,596 516,970 543,888
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